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Newton City Council Calendar 
Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 
(last updated September 1)  
 

September    2017 

Friday 

1 

   

Saturday 

2 

   

Sunday 

3 

   

Monday 

4 

 Labor Day Holiday – Offices Closed  

Tuesday 

5 

7:00 pm 
 
7:15 pm 
 
7:45 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
City Council 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Chamber 

Wednesday 

6 

8:30 am 
 
7:45 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
8:00 am 

 8:00 am

Recodification Committee 
 
Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee - Cancelled 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Fair Housing Committee 
School Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 
 
 
Room 205 

 Ed. Center
Thursday 

7 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 
7:30 pm 

Land Use Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Conservation Commission 
Newtonville Historic District Commission 

Chamber 
 
 
Room 204 
Room 205 

Friday 

8 

   

Saturday 

9 

   

Sunday 

10 
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Monday 

11 

7:00 pm 
 
7:45 pm 
 
 
6:00 pm 
 
5:00 pm 

Joint Finance and Programs & Services Committees 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Invitations 
Newton 9-11 Commemoration 
 
Docket Deadline for September 18th Meeting 

Room 211 
 
Room 205 
 
 
Fire HQ 

Tuesday 

12 

 Municipal Preliminary Election  

Wednesday 

13 

   

Thursday 

14 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 

 7:00 pm

Traffic Council 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Community Preservation Committee 
Newton Upper Falls Historic District Commission 

Room 211 
 
 
Room 204 

 Room 205
Friday 

15 

   

Saturday 

16 

   

Sunday 

17 

   

Monday 

18 

7:45 pm City Council Chamber 

Tuesday 

19 

7:00 pm Real Property Reuse Committee Room 211 

Wednesday 

20 

 
 
7:45 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Rosh Hashanah begins at Sundown 
 
Programs & Services Committee - Cancelled 
 
Public Facilities Committee - Cancelled 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee - Cancelled 

 
 
Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

21 

 Rosh Hashanah  

Friday 

22 

 Rosh Hashanah  

Saturday 

23 

   

Sunday 

24 
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Monday 

25 

7:00 pm 
 
7:45 pm 
 
5:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for October 2nd Meeting 

Room 211 
 
Room 205 

Tuesday 

26 

7:00 pm 
 
 

 7:00 pm

Land Use Committee 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Auburndale Historic District Commission 

Room 211 
 
 

 War Mem.
Wednesday 

27 

 
6:30 pm 

Invitations 
Zoning Redesign:  Zoning for a Sustainable Newton 

 
Druker 

Thursday 

28 

   

Friday 

29 

 Yom Kippur starts at Sundown 
 

 

Saturday 

30 

 Yom Kippur  

October    2017 
Sunday 

1 

   

Monday 

2 

7:45 pm City Council Chamber 

Tuesday 

3 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

4 

7:45 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

5 

   

Friday 

6 

   

Saturday 

7 

   

Sunday 

8 

   

Monday 

9 

 Columbus Day – Office Closed  

Tuesday 

10 

8:15 am 
 
7:00 pm 
 
5:00 pm 

Financial Audit Advisory Committee 
 
Land Use Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for October 16th Meeting 

Room 211 
 
Chamber 
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Wednesday 

11 

   

Thursday 

12 

   

Friday 

13 

   

Saturday 

14 

   

Sunday 

15 

   

Monday 

16 

7:45 pm City Council – Mayor to present CIP Chamber 

Tuesday 

17 

7:00 pm Real Property Reuse Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

18 

7:45 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

19 

 
6:30 pm 

Invitations 
Zoning Redesign: Zoning & Economic Development 

 
Druker 

Friday 

20 

   

Saturday 

21 

   

Sunday 

22 

   

Monday 

23 

7:00 pm 
 
7:45 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 205 

Tuesday 

24 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Room 211 

Wednesday 

25 

   

Thursday 

26 

   

Friday 

27 

   

Saturday 

28 

   

Sunday 

29 

   


