Newton City Council Calendar

Council and Committee Meeting Schedule (last updated September 1)

Septen	nber	2017	
Friday			
1			
Saturday 2			
Sunday			
3			
Monday 4		Labor Day Holiday – Offices Closed	
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
5	7:15 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	7:45 pm	City Council	Chamber
Wednesday	8:30 am	Recodification Committee	Room 211
6	7:45 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee - Cancelled	Room 205
		Other Boards & Commissions	
	8:00 am	Fair Housing Committee	Room 205
	8:00 am	School Committee	Ed. Center
Thursday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber
7		Other Boards & Commissions	
	7:00 pm	Conservation Commission	Room 204
	7:30 pm	Newtonville Historic District Commission	Room 205
Friday 8			
Saturday 9			
Sunday 10			

You are Invited	FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings	

Monday	7:00 pm	Joint Finance and Programs & Services Committees	Room 211
11	7:45 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Room 205
	6:00 pm	Invitations Newton 9-11 Commemoration	Fire HQ
	5:00 pm	Docket Deadline for September 18 th Meeting	
Tuesday 12		Municipal Preliminary Election	
Wednesday 13			
Thursday	7:00 pm	Traffic Council	Room 211
14	7:00 pm 7:00 pm	Other Boards & Commissions Community Preservation Committee Newton Upper Falls Historic District Commission	Room 204 Room 205
Friday 15			
Saturday 16			
Sunday 17			
Monday 18	7:45 pm	City Council	Chamber
Tuesday 19	7:00 pm	Real Property Reuse Committee	Room 211
Wednesday		Rosh Hashanah begins at Sundown	
20	7:45 pm	Programs & Services Committee - Cancelled	Room 211
	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee - Cancelled	Room 204
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee - Cancelled	Room 205
Thursday 21		Rosh Hashanah	
Friday 22		Rosh Hashanah	
Saturday 23			
Sunday 24			

Monday 25	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Room 211
25	7:45 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Room 205
	5:00 pm	Docket Deadline for October 2 nd Meeting	
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Room 211
26		Other Boards & Commissions	
	7:00 pm	Auburndale Historic District Commission	War Mem.
Wednesday	7.00 μπ	Invitations	Wai Wolli.
27	6:30 pm	Zoning Redesign: Zoning for a Sustainable Newton	Druker
Thursday 28			
Friday		Yom Kippur starts at Sundown	
29			
Saturday		Yom Kippur	
30			
Octobe	er 20'	17	
Sunday			
1			
Monday 2	7:45 pm	City Council	Chamber
Tuesday 3	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber
Wednesday	7:45 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
4	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Room 205
Thursday 5			
Friday 6			
Saturday 7			
Sunday 8			
Monday 9		Columbus Day – Office Closed	
Tuesday	8:15 am	Financial Audit Advisory Committee	Room 211
10	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber
	5:00 pm	Docket Deadline for October 16 th Meeting	

Wednesday			
11			
Thursday			
12			
Friday			
13			
Saturday			
14			
Sunday			
15			
Monday	7:45 pm	City Council – Mayor to present CIP	Chamber
16			
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Real Property Reuse Committee	Chamber
17			
Wednesday	7:45 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
18			
	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Room 205
Thursday	7.00 piii	Invitations	ROOM 200
19	6:30 pm	Zoning Redesign: Zoning & Economic Development	Druker
Friday			
20			
Saturday			
21			
Sunday			
22			
Monday	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Room 211
23	-		
	7:45 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Room 205
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Room 211
24			
Wednesday			
Z5			
Thursday			
26			
Friday			
27 Saturday			
Saturday			
28 Sunday			
Sunday			
29			

You are Invited	FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings